
Part
number

Cutting
length 
(mm)

Tooth
pitch

Application

Order code
T101A0 56 1.4 Softwood, plywood 1.5-15mm,

especially for curved cuts 135-8654
T101B 74 2.7 Softwood, plywood 3-30mm 135-8651

T101BR 2.5 Softwood, chipboard 3-30mm 107-247
T101D 74 4 - 5.2 Softwood, chipboard 10-45mm 135-8652

T301CD 91 3 Softwood, chipboard 10-65mm 135-8734

Price Per Pack
Order Code
135-8654
135-8651
107-247
135-8652
135-8734

Clean Jigsaw Blades

Carbon steel blades for use with soft woods, laminate chipboards and plastics. Ground and
side set teeth make these blades ideal for quick and clean cuts in wood. 5 blades per pack.
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