Clean Jigsaw Blades





Carbon steel blades for use with soft woods, laminate chipboards and plastics. Ground and side set teeth make these blades ideal for quick and clean cuts in wood. 5 blades per pack.

Part number	Cutting length (mm)	Tooth pitch	Application	Order code
T101A0	56	1.4	Softwood, plywood 1.5-15mm, especially for curved cuts	135-8654
T101B	74	2.7	Softwood, plywood 3-30mm	135-8651
T101BR		2.5	Softwood, chipboard 3-30mm	107-247
T101D	74	4 - 5.2	Softwood, chipboard 10-45mm	135-8652
T301CD	91	3	Softwood, chipboard 10-65mm	135-8734

100100	31	U	ooitwood, chipboard 10-ooniin	100-0704
				493339
	Order Code 135-8654 135-8651 107-247 135-8652		Price Per Pack	
	135-8734			